13th Annual Nevada Rural Preparedness Summit:
Disasters at their Worst, Communities at their Best

Wednesday, May 14 Thursday, May 15

7:30am

8:00am

9:10am

9:45am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

4:30pm

Check-In/Breakfast

Welcome & Keynote Address, Heather
Lafferty

Red Cross Ready Rating Program,
Kimberly Eason

Break

FBI Human Trafficking,
Sheldon Franklin

PHP Strategic Planning & Earthquake
Training,
State Public Health Preparedness

Lunch & Parking Lot Demos

Breakout Training Sessions
e Hands Only CPR Training,

Kimberly Eason
e Leading Edge Active Assailant
Training, Joseph Walker

NEVADA DIVISION of PUBLIC
and BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

Check-In/Breakfast

Mental Health/Psych First Aid for First
Responders,
Mike Worthen

Belfor Recovery Services, Brian Foote

Break

Waste Water Recovery - Critical
Infrastructure, Daniel Gerrity

Bipartisan Safer Communities Act
Summary, Helen Byrd

Lunch & Parking Lot Demos

Breakout Training Sessions
e Hands Only CPR Training,

Kimberly Eason
e Leading Edge Active Assailant
Training, Joseph Walker



https://nevadapublichealthfoundation.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Rural-Summit-Pres.pdf
https://nevadapublichealthfoundation.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Rural-Summit-Pres.pdf
https://nevadapublichealthfoundation.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/ReadyRatingEssentialsShortHighLevelPresentation-1.pdf
https://nevadapublichealthfoundation.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/ReadyRatingEssentialsShortHighLevelPresentation-1.pdf
https://nevadapublichealthfoundation.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/U-FBI-764-PSA.pdf
https://nevadapublichealthfoundation.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Gerrity-Rural-Preparedness-Summit-V2.pdf
https://nevadapublichealthfoundation.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Gerrity-Rural-Preparedness-Summit-V2.pdf
https://nevadapublichealthfoundation.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Final-Strategic-Plan-03.11.2025.pdf
https://nevadapublichealthfoundation.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Final-Strategic-Plan-03.11.2025.pdf
https://nevadapublichealthfoundation.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Bipartisan-Safer-Communities-Act-Summary-Presentation-DPBH-Formatting-5.15.25.pdf
https://nevadapublichealthfoundation.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Bipartisan-Safer-Communities-Act-Summary-Presentation-DPBH-Formatting-5.15.25.pdf
https://nevadapublichealthfoundation.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Hands-Only-CPR-Course-Presentation-English.pdf
https://nevadapublichealthfoundation.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Hands-Only-CPR-Ready-Reference-Sheet-English.pdf
https://nevadapublichealthfoundation.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Hands-Only-CPR-Course-Presentation-English.pdf
https://nevadapublichealthfoundation.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Hands-Only-CPR-Ready-Reference-Sheet-English.pdf

