## 13th Annual Nevada Rural Preparedness Summit: Disasters at their Worst, Communities at their Best

May 14-15, 2025 | Elko Convention Center, Elko, NV

	Wednesday, May 14	Thursday, May 15
7:30am	Check-In/Breakfast	Check-In/Breakfast
8:00am	<b>Welcome &amp; Keynote Address,</b> Heather Lafferty	Mental Health/Psych First Aid for First Responders, Mike Worthen
9:10am	Red Cross Ready Rating Program, Kimberly Eason	<b>Belfor Recovery Services,</b> Brian Foote
9:45am	Break	Break
10:00am	FBI Human Trafficking, Sheldon Franklin	Waste Water Recovery - Critical Infrastructure, Daniel Gerrity
11:00am	PHP Strategic Planning & Earthquake Training, State Public Health Preparedness	Bipartisan Safer Communities Act Summary, Helen Byrd
12:00pm	Lunch & Parking Lot Demos	Lunch & Parking Lot Demos
1:00pm	<ul> <li>Breakout Training Sessions</li> <li>Hands Only CPR Training,         <ul> <li>Handout: Reference Sheet</li> <li>Kimberly Eason</li> </ul> </li> <li>Leading Edge Active Assailant         <ul> <li>Training, Joseph Walker</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Breakout Training Sessions</li> <li>Hands Only CPR Training,         <ul> <li>Handout: Reference Sheet</li> <li>Kimberly Eason</li> </ul> </li> <li>Leading Edge Active Assailant         <ul> <li>Training, Joseph Walker</li> </ul> </li> </ul>
4:30pm	Day 1 End	Summit Adjournment









